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202301050000
04660

01/05/2023
01:21:33

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KIEL
CHRISTINA
ANN

202301120000
10390

01/12/2023
11:47:47

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TORRES
MELISSA A

202301190000
15250

01/19/2023
08:34:19

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FERNANDEZ
ALICIA RENE

202301060000
05650

01/06/2023
12:09:55

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DOBBS
ASHLEY B

202301090000
06690

01/09/2023
11:20:24

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCCORD
GLEN A

202301180000
14310

01/18/2023
08:19:35

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCHUNEMAN
MARGARET

202301270000
22890

01/27/2023
11:16:49

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RICE WENDY

202301270000
23210

01/27/2023
02:26:42

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ELLIOTT
JOSEPH D

202301190000
15290

01/19/2023
08:46:38

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MC FARLAND
AMY

202301190000
15730

01/19/2023
12:52:51

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MILLER KAYLI


