Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= WESTERN SURETY COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2023; Date Recorded= 2023/01;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202301050000 04660	01/05/2023 01:21:33	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KIEL CHRISTINA ANN						·
202301120000 10390	01/12/2023 11:47:47	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TORRES MELISSA A						
202301190000 15250	01/19/2023 08:34:19	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FERNANDEZ ALICIA RENE						
202301060000 05650	01/06/2023 12:09:55	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DOBBS ASHLEY B						
202301090000 06690	01/09/2023 11:20:24	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCCORD GLEN A						
202301180000 14310	01/18/2023 08:19:35	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCHUNEMAN MARGARET						
202301270000 22890	01/27/2023 11:16:49	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RICE WENDY						
202301270000 23210	01/27/2023 02:26:42	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ELLIOTT JOSEPH D						
202301190000 15290	01/19/2023 08:46:38	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MC FARLAND AMY						
202301190000 15730	01/19/2023 12:52:51	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MILLER KAYLI						